AT SERIES OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
JF5020
FOR FLOAT BATTERY CHARGERS
Options & Accessories
For Advanced Technology
Microprocessor Control
Battery Charger
Product information

Larger ratings are fan cooled; user supplies
120Vac for the fan.
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger. For field
installation, order
Part No.:
EJ1074-XX
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger.
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger.
Order Part No.:
EJ5033-00 25 ft cable
EJ5033-01 50 ft cable
EJ5033-02 100 ft cable
EJ5033-04 200 ft cable
Specify in ordering code when
ordering battery charger. For
field installation order one of
the following part numbers:
EI0191-00 Style-586/594
EI0191-01 Style-5017
EI0191-02 Style-5018
EI0191-03 Style-5030
Order Part No.:
EI0214-XX Style-586/594
EI5036-00 Style-5017
EI5037-00 Style-5018

EI0215-01 Style-5017/5018
EI0215-01 Style-5030
Specify in ordering code when
ordering battery charger. For
field installation, refer to
the replacement parts
tables in the
User's Manual,
or consult the
factory.
Specify in ordering code when
ordering battery charger. For
field installation, refer to the
replacement parts tables in the
User's Manual, or consult the
factory.
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger. For field installation
order one of the following
part numbers:
EI0213-XX Style-586/594
EI0213-02 Style-5017/5018
EI0213-03 Style-5030
EI0213-04 Style-163
1075 Saint John Street • Easton, PA 18042-6661 • phone 610-330-9000 • fax 610-330-8510 • www.hindlepowerinc.com
JF5020-00  Rev. 03
These products and others distributed by
SAMPLE ORDERING

YES
YES
Specify in ordering code when ordering
battery  charger. For field install ation
order one of the following Part No.:
EI0195-00 Style-586/594
EI0195-02 Style-5017/5018
EI0195-03 Style-5030/163
Specify in
ordering code
when ordering
battery
charger.
Order Part No.:
EI0192-00 Style-586/594/5017
Order Part No.:
EI0193-00 Style-586/594
(19/23/24in)
EI0195-01 Style-5017 (19in)
EI0195-02 Style-5017 (23/24in)
(N/A) Style-5018 (19in)
EI0195-03 Style-5018 (23/24in)
Order Part No.:
Communications kit:
EJ5037-01 12Vdc
EJ5037-02 24Vdc